www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
•	 Creates a watertight seal between two plain ended pipes
•	 Designed for waste and grey water applications
•	 Connect what would normally be incompatible pipe systems
•	 Large range of straight and adaptor variations
•	 Extremely easy to fit using a nut driver

Straight PlumbQwik™ Range
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Product Code Reference Size Range A
(mm)
Size Range B
(mm) Tightening Torque
PQ040-032 32-41 25-33 6Nm
PQ050-042 E050-042BL | 049-041 40-49 32-41 6Nm
PQ058-038 060-034 | 060-038 50-59 30-39 6Nm
PQ058-045 E058-045BL | 059-048 | 061-047 50-59 37-46 6Nm
PQ070-060 070-060 65-70 57-60 6Nm
PQ085-058 E085-058BL | 084-060 75-86 50-59 6Nm
PQ086-047 086-047 80-86 44-47 6Nm
PQ101-089 101-089 95-101 85-89 6Nm
PQ112-045 E112-045BL | 111-049 100-113 37-46 6Nm
PQ112-050 E112-050BL | 111-049 98-111 40-49 6Nm
PQ112-085 E112-085BL | 111-085 100-113 75-86 6Nm
PQ113-059 113-059 106-113 53-59 6Nm
PQ122-112 E122-112BL | 123-111 110-123 100-113 6Nm
PQ124-118 1003-44 114-124 104-118 6Nm
PQ127-115 127-115 118-127 104-115 6Nm
PQ133-084 133-084 111-133 79-84 6Nm
PQ135-115 135-115 113-135 107-115 6Nm
PQ142-111 142-111 136-142 101-111 6Nm
PQ160-133 160-133 149-160 111-133 6Nm
PQ163-111 163-111 155-163 101-111 6Nm
PQ187-111 187-111 177-187 101-111 6Nm
PQ190-162 190-162 177-190 152-162 6Nm
Adaptor PlumbQwik™ Range
Product Code Reference Size Range
(mm) Tightening Torque
PQE038 E038LBL 30-38 6Nm
PQE048 048L 41-48 6Nm
PQE062 060L 54-62 6Nm
PQE085 085L 80-89 6Nm
PQE112 112L 105-116 6Nm
PQE112 112L 105-116 6Nm
Elbow PlumbQwik™ Range
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Product Code Reference Size Range
(mm) Tightening Torque
PQT038  E038TBL 30-38 6Nm
PQT048 048T 41-48 6Nm
PQT062 060T 54-62 6Nm
PQT085 085T 80-89 6Nm
PQT112 112T 105-116 6Nm
Tee PlumbQwik™ Range
Product Code Reference Size Range
(mm) Tightening Torque
PQC028 028C 25-28 6Nm
PQC042 042C 35-47 6Nm
PQC048 E048C 43-50 6Nm
PQC060 060C 54-63 6Nm
PQC070 070C 60-70 6Nm
PQC089 085C 80-89 6Nm
PQC100 100C 88-100 6Nm
PQC112 112C 108-114 6Nm
PQC125 125C 115-125 6Nm
PQC142 142C 135-146 6Nm
PQC162 162C 150-162 6Nm
PQC181 181C 170-181 6Nm
PQC215 215C 204-220 6Nm
PQC230 230C 233-237 6Nm
PQC250 250C 243-257 6Nm
PQC274 274C 268-280 6Nm
PQC328 328C 322-334 6Nm
PQC358 358C 352-364 6Nm
End Cap PlumbQwik™ Range
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au